
Proposed Dates for Assemblies and Pupil Parliament 
 
Year Group Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4 

S1 Mon 12 Sept 
Period 1 

Mon 31 Oct 
Period 2 

Mon 9 Jan 
Period 3 

Mon 17 Apr 
Period 3 

S2 Mon 12 Sept 
Period 2 

Mon 31 Oct 
Period 3 

Mon 9 Jan 
Period 6 

Mon 17 Apr 
Period 1 

S3 Mon 12 Sept 
Period 3 

Mon 31 Oct 
Period 6 

Mon 9 Jan 
Period 1 

Mon 17 Apr 
Period 2 

S4 Mon 12 Sept 
Period 6 

Mon 31 Oct 
Period 1 

Mon 9 Jan 
Period 2 

Mon 17 Apr 
Period 6 

S5 Mon 12 Sept 
Period 4 

Mon 31 Oct 
Period 4 

Mon 9 Jan 
Period 4 

Mon 17 Apr 
Period 4 

S6 Mon 12 Sept 
Period 5 

Mon 31 Oct 
Period 5 

Mon 9 Jan 
Period 5 

Mon 17 Apr 
Period 5 

 

 Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4 

Pupil 
Parliament  

Thurs 29 Sept 
Periods 4&5 

Tues 22 Nov 
Periods 6&7 

Thurs 23 Feb 
Periods 1&2 

Thurs 8 Jun 
Periods 4&5 

 

Head Teacher Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4 

S1 Tues 4 Oct 
Period 1 

Wed 30 Nov  
Period 1 

Thurs 2 Mar 
Period 1 

No S1 new 
timetable?  

S2 Tues 4 Oct 
Period 2 

Wed 30 Nov 
Period 2 

Thurs 2 Mar 
Period 2 

Tues 20 Jun 
Period 2 

S3 Tues 4 Oct 
Period 3 

Wed 30 Nov 
Period 3 

Thurs 2 Mar 
Period 3 

Tues 20 Jun 
Period 3 

S4 Tues 4 Oct 
Period 4 

Wed 30 Nov 
Period 6 

Thurs 2 Mar 
Period 6 

Tues 20 Jun 
Period 6 

S5 Mon 4 Oct 
Period 4 

Mon 28 Nov 
Period 4 

Mon 27 Feb 
Period 4 

Tues 20 Jun 
Period 4 

S6 Mon 4 Oct 
Period 5 

Mon 28 Nov 
Period 5 

Mon 27 Feb 
Period 5 

Tues 20 Jun 
Period 5 

 
 


